
Valid for
6 months

5 Activities + Food Combo

Thrill Pack

Mon & Tues (full day)
Wed & Thurs (7PM to 10PM)

Happy Hours

 Note: `50 card fee waived on first recharge above `3000

`1694*

`1999*

50%
OFF

*1
8%
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Access to all Activities

All Access

Recharge Amount  Bonus Credits  

`600 - 600 

`3000 150 3150 

`6000 600 6600 

`12000 1800 13800 

`24000 4800 28800 
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Gokart-KNK  7 mins 690
Gokart-SODI 7 mins 960
 Paintball *  60 pbs 750
Bowling  1 game 490
 oad  6 laps 490
 Lasertag  1 game 450

Air rifle 20 shots 440
Vr Xcape 1 game 395 
Vr verve 1 game 395
Archery 15 shots 354
Bumper cars 7 mins 354
Wall climbing 3 attempts 330
Rocket Ejector 1 attempt 330
Lazermaze 1 game 330
Cricket simulator 1 game 330
Trampoline Park 30 mins 330  
Vr coaster 1 game 295
Car simulator 1 game 295
Hypergrid 1 game  295
7d theatre 1 game 295
Pool table 20 mins 150
Air Hockey 20 mins 150
Foosball 20 mins 150
Carnival/skill games 1 game 130

for the love of play

Prime

Studio
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Swimming pool `400 (Per head Per hour)     

Pavilion Turf `3500 (Per hour)  

`3000 (For 10 people)  

 Indoor basketball `2300 (Per hour)  

 Cricket practice simulator `1180 (Per hour)     

Cricket nets `590 (Per hour)     

 Skate park `530 (Per day)     

Indoor Badminton `400 (Per hour)    

Squash `400 (Per hour)    

Pickleball `800 (Per hour)    

 Duration Single sport

 Monthly `2950.00

 Quarterly `7080.00
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Mon to Thur - 10 AM to 3 PM

Happy Hours

50%
OFF

Union

Membership

Field  `2800 (Per hour)  

 
on Pickleball



Mon - Thur
Happy Hours

*

`1400

`749

`1299

`2500

`2500

`799

`250
`200
`100
`50


